Preview Order 7008 - ESD - 4 DOOR ADVANCED 4X4:

Dealership Name: Garnet Ford Inc

i

Dealer Rep.

Guiigni

Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/11/2022 09:42:19

Sales Code : F16027

| Vehicle Line Bronco

Order Code 7008

_Customer Name

DESCRIPTION

ESDO BRONCO 4 DR ADVANCED 4X4

.116.1 INCH WHEELBASE
CACTUS GRAY

LTHR-TRM/VINYL SSTONE/BLK STS
BLACK ONYX INTERIOR
EQUIPMENT GROUP 354A
WILDTRAK SERIES

:17"BLK ALM BEADLOCK BLK RING
HIGH PACKAGE

.12" LCD CTR STACK TOUCHSCREEN
.360-DEGREE CAMERA

.LUX PACKAGE

.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
AM/FM,10 SPKRS,SDARS

.CNCTD BLT-IN NAV(3-YR INC)
.HEATED STEERING WHEEL

-WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Z;Mo:aclel Year 2022

Price Level 220

MSRP
$51225
$0

)
$2195
S0
 $3590
S0

S0

$0

S0

S0

S0

50

S0

S0

S0

i)

DESCRIPTION
.2.7L ECOBOOST V6 ENGINE
.10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION
.LT315/70R17 M/T TIRES (35")

JOB #2 ORDER

HOSS 3.0 W/FOX INTRL BYPASS
.STEEL FRONT BUMPER

.FRONT STEEL BASH PLATE

HARD TOP,GRAY MOLDED-IN-COLOR
.FRT ROW TOP PANEL STORAGE BAG
SOUND DEADENING HEADLINER

CV LOT MANAGEMENT

TUBE STEP, POWDER COATED
KEYLESS ENTRY KEYPAD

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP
$0

S0

]

S0
$2515
S0

S0
$695
$0

$0

S0
$395
$110
S0

S0
$1495

MSRP
$62220
NA
$62220

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Customer Email;

Customer Phone;

Customer Signature

Date




